Big Bus Victoria Ltd.

Victoria Info Centre: (250) 389-2229

Stop|  Location 101 102 | 101 102 101 102 | 101 102 | 101
1 |Big Bus Welcome Center 9:30 AM 10:15 AM| 11:00 AM 11:45 AM 1:00PM 1:45PM| 2:30PM 3:15 PM| 4:00 PM
2 |Market Square 9:35 AM 10:20 AM| 11:05 AM 11:50 AM| N 1:05PM 1:50 PM| 2:35PM 3:20 PM| 4:05 PM
3 |Ocean Point Resort 9:38 AM 10:23 AM| 11:08 AM 11:53 AM| O 1:08 PM 1:33 PM| 2:38 PM 3:23 PM| 4:08 PM
4 |Spinnakers Brew Pub 9:40 AM 10:25 AM| 11:10 AM 11:35 AM 1:110PM  1:39 PM| 2:40 PM 3:25 PM| 4:10 PM
9 |St. Andrews Catherdal 9:50 AM 10:35 AM| 11:20 AM 12:05 PM| B 1:20PM 2:05 PM| 2:50 PM 3:35 PM| 4:20 PM
6 [Royal Theatre 9:52 AM 10:37 AM| 11:22 AM 12:07 PM| U 1:22 PM  2:07 PM[ 2:52 PM 3:37 PM| 4:22 PM
7 |Bus Depot 9:96 AM 10:41 AM| 11:26 AM 12:11 PM| S 1:26 PM  2:11 PM| 2:56 PM 3:41 PM| 4:26 PM
8 |Inner Harbour 9:58 AM 10:43 AM| 11:28 AM 12:13 PM 1:28PM  2:13 PM| 2:58 PM 3:43 PM| 4:28 PM
9 [Harbourside / Worldmark | 10:00 AM 10:45 AM| 11:30 AM 12:15 PM| N 1:30 PM  2:15 PM| 3:00 PM 3:45 PM| 4:30 PM
10 |Fishermans Wharf 10:02 AM 10:47 AM| 11:32 AM 12:17 PM| O 1:32PM  2:17 PM| 3:02 PM 3:47 PM| 4:32 PM
11 |Harbour Towers 10:05 AM 10:50 AM| 11:35 AM 12:20 PM 1:35 PM  2:20 PM| 3:05 PM 3:50 PM| 4:35 PM
12 |Days Inn on Belleville 10:07 AM 10:52 AM| 11:37 AM 12:22 PM| B 1:37 PM  2:22 PM[ 3:07 PM 3:52 PM| 4:37 PM
13 |Wharf St 10:09 AM 10:54 AM| 11:39 AM 12:24 PM| U 1:39 PM 224 PM| 3:09 PM 3:54 PM| 4:39 PM
14 |Bay Centre 10:14 AM 10:39 AM| 11:44 AM 12:29 PM| S 1:44 PM 2:29 PM| 3:14PM 3:59 PM| 4:44 PM
15 |Antiques Row Stop 10:18 AM 11:03 AM| 11:48 AM 12:33 PM 1:48 PM 2:33 PM| 3:18 PM 4:03 PM| 4:48 PM
16 |Victoria Art Gallery 10:21 AM 11:06 AM| 11:31 AM 12:36 PM| N 131 PM  2:36 PM| 3:21 PM 4:06 PM| 4:31 PM
17 |Craigdarroch Castle 10:23 AM 11:08 AM| 11:33 AM 12:38 PM| O 1:53 PM  2:38 PM| 3:23 PM 4:08 PM| 4:53 PM
18 |Oak Bay Village 10:33 AM 11:18 AM| 12:03 PM 12:48 PM 2.03PM 2:48PM| 3:33PM 4:18 PM| 5:03 PM
19 |Oak Bay Marina 10:36 AM 11:21 AM| 12:06 PM 12:51 PM| B 206 PM 2:51PM| 3:36 PM 4:21 PM| 5:06 PM
20 |Gonzales Beach 10:46 AM 11:31 AM| 12:16 PM  1:01 PM| U 2216 PM  3:01 PM| 3:46 PM 4:31 PM| 5:16 PM
21 |Ross Bay Cemetery 10:49 AM 11:34 AM| 1219 PM 1:.04 PM| S 2219 PM 3:04 PM| 3:49PM 4:34 PM| 5:19 PM
22 |Mile Zero 10:53 AM 11:38 AM| 12:23 PM 1:08 PM 223 PM 3:08 PM| 3:33PM 4:38 PM| 5:23 PM
23 |Thunderbird Park 10:55 AM 11:40 AM| 12:25 PM 1:10 PM 225PM  3:10 PM| 3:55 PM 4:40 PM| 5:25 PM
1 |Arrive Welcome Center 10:57 AM 11:42 AM| 12:27 PM  1:12 PM. 227 PM  3:12 PM| 3:57 PM 4:42 PM| 5:27 PM

*Estimated times under ideal conditions. Schedule may change without notice.

Schedule Effective: June 7, 2013




